and that the report above is correct.

JL-/M'L ) ;r’u .mtﬂﬁx a.m

& Intqrred 1sb ch 1949 % s
Lz bt G-‘E U Uu]ﬁ ure nt!
/ (_“DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
Jf .H.
b L §
DIRECTIVE MUMBER DATE
SEGTIBH A—
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 3508 00195 11147
; DAY MONTH YEAR
MHAME ! SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
BAILEY GEORC R 4107050 CPL
= p w  E DAY |MONTH 1 YEAR
CEMETERY x DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
BLOSVILLE - CARENTAN 1\ FS0S 80
CODE DIST, PT.
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
2 o [ 17 FRANCE 2
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN S
ST. LAURENT, FRANCE MR, EARL M, BAILEY (FATHER)
32 GRANT AVENUE
CRANSTON, RHODE ISLAND
SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION S X@g SONt  WA: | o,
MNAME SERIAL MUMBER RAMEK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED T
palley, George H, 11070500 titd Utd 16 Dec 47
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON DORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
] REMAINS Utd JOEN H. CLARK 24 LT QNC
L] MARKER USAGH NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS
’:\_ ;J' L“l f T™m AQY, UIGDHIIJOS 11’:101’1
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION = -
None (oo T =4
5
Ny O
MINOR DISCREPANCIES £ " e
None = | " ;
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET 3 2
DATE 5 Febr 4F BY Jock D ¥igll
CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER {s;g;mmm
LTH,G:: Bs -“rE ll ; -g
i @" e
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED suupam 'irﬂfnen BY =~
,f
DATE .5pabgf-8Y o H k., slbert {/charles J, wissigman
| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations wére conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisian

" SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR _ _

1

Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies

1194

aMc FORM
REV 16 MAR 45

FINAL LETTER SENT 2.5 MAY 1048



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
FROM i () ST i
USE: Blo=ville ) ._,b._.;:l- ting.Fie
KIND OF CONVEYANCE MAME OF CONYOYER .
E ruck Pve
SIGNATURE OF St Lzm DATE MWQ @/—Z‘ DATE
_' J' y J G "!"' - ; :—.-- 'LLL' ‘L'E At " \dLI M 'r.i' l..u } 'IEh’L
’ [ :.JJ_,F:,.L; LT W l 1% bt '.n il G 4 ]NF
b 2. SHIPPED
FROM 0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE < NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGMATURE OF SHIPFER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
3. SHIPPED G
FROM, TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE MAME OF CONVOYER
SIGMNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
4, SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE MAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER x DATE
: 5. SHIPPED : T
FROM 0 .
T ™ " .‘.:_ ¢
EIND OF COMVEYAMCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGMATURE OF RECEIVER \ DATE
- Ly - g o P £y L™ A / "
6 SHIPPED
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPFER - DATE SIGMATURE OF RECEIVER 1 DATE"
1. SHIFPED i A
FROM 10
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGMATURE G SHIFFER : DATE SIGMATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
i )
a

‘_




23 Mey 1949

ﬁjﬁ{opl Goorge R Beiley, ASN 11 070 500
Lot T ik N7 At

!
8%. Lawrent (France) U. 8. Militery Uemetery

Mr. Earl M. Bailey

Cranston, Rhode Island
Deax Mr. Balley:

This ie to inform you that the remsins of your loved one have
‘been permenently interred, as recoxded sbove, side by side with com-
rales who also gave their livee for their country. Customery mili-
tery funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of
bwrial,

After the Department of the Army has completed all finel interments,
the cemetery will be trensferred, as suthorized by the Congress, to the
ceve and supervision of the Americen Battle Monuments Commission, The
Comdesion also will have the responsibility for permenent constyuction
and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent

reomvied ebove, the rank or rating where sppropriete, organizatiom,
State, and date of death. Any imquiries relative to the type of head-

vieitors, You may rest assured that
with fitting dignity and solemmity end that the grave-site will be cere-
fully end comscientiously meintained in perpetulty by the United States
Government .

- ; i ;
=y T H, FELDMAN

|
|

£

vb.




v " EQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM”™ .

. -
F i :-‘r." o
mwn.%vmmmmmmﬁmmwwm i ; \ =

p—"

I, Row 1, Geeve 17, 15 Soptesber 1947

A c

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D l

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himsalf with the contents of the pamphlet, * Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead.'’ before
lillinf out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and roperl{ysi ned by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DI\'I;{ON. ﬁ.%? DEJARTMENT. WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purposa.

Iff y:p ?re the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin'and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form. =

PART |

Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
L ‘[‘x"mrmmn box.) -
(PLEASE FRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN
D WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARSOLD D DAUGHTER OVER 2| YEARS OLD
E FATHER s D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D EImMR 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVIMNG FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABCVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Piease place an X" in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

¢
E 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. b ra e’ ¢ .

LY

D 2. BE RETURNED TQ THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY MEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

e

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D % BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY MEXT OF KIN IN A

TFOREIGH COURTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT,

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)
D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY I-Q;:&TED AT

" {LOCATION GF MATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Pleane indicate if pour own religious services at a location other than the sclected national cemetery are desired by placing an *X* in the proper box)

D'l" DNO

THE MAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EMCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
thin fact by Inserting the word “NONE' in the space below.)

"¢ 3 1) oS

- - J:
,
Ol 210 . st? Lord
Ie—DBodl1-1 A

guue e 345 MILITARY - Pace
W OHOV 1948 W
&7 12




r RE PART | (Continued) =Y Fd

If en Page 1 of this form m have selected"wption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral cergplonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AG TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE®OR TERRITORY OF
L. 5. A, OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

HUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5 A. OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearcat railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS - | TELEPHONE No,

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME. AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR |l ARMED FORCES DEAD," 15:

LAST NAME . FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE GR TEHRITOR’Y D‘F
; U. 5. A.. OR COUNTR

REMARKS OR lDDm?Hﬂ.. INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.%)

25 EXPLAINED [N THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR || ARMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
LISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undﬂrslgnnd DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR {OH AFFIR

the best of my wlndgﬂ n I1ei
{ =

me Geant §
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) {\/ == &%uuum

} that the statements made by me in the foregeing document are full and true to

EL LE - Taland
ME PRINTED OR TYPED) CITY AND STATE)
“
Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this _;35_._ day of . -
00 I |
9_#_ at city {onhfmli of . county of Asyidorse and State (oeFerriterns-er

Dboshnrt

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial atlestation,

. PAGEZ




it - PA"™ “\I—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AV™™ORITY

If you are the next of kin an‘fl‘ you desire to relinquish your disposition autherity, pleasa fill in £ ~dT || of this form.

I, THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLERSE INSERT RELATIONSHIF)

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

THE MEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS I5:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED 3
HUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN . STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(MAME PRINTED OR TYPED) {CITY AND STATE)

PART 1l 3
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART 111 of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM MOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN g STATE OR COUNTRY
(DATE)}
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)
1—50410-1 PAGE 3




f‘lﬂﬂ"lﬂlﬂl IIEHI.!IKS AND INSTRUCTIONS ™
All remarks and informes:on entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.

PAGE 4 : U. ¥, SOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE




15 September 1947
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Floase accept my sincere sympathy in your grest loss.

MM!

T. B, LARKIN
Major General
Gensral




s -

SPQYG 293

w‘ﬁ George R. -
wilg .m,sm

23 Hovember 19k

Address heply To THE
QUARTERMASTER OENERAL

Regina Bailey,
32 Orant Avenue,
cm 9' Hhﬂdl Ill].lnd.

Mrs.

Dear Mrs. Bailay:
feference is made to a letter from this office, dated

18 October 194k, stating that as soon as information was received,

relative to the burial place of your son, the late Corporal Ceorge

R, Bailey, you would be advised.
Information submitted to this office reveals that the

remains of your son were interred as one of our honored dead in a
The cemetery is known as the

respectful and reverent manner,
Anmerican Cemetery, Hiersville, France, The remains are in Crave
27 of Row 3, Plot A, An Amy Chaplain conducted a Catholic cere-
mony at the grave and a temporary marker with a fitting inscrip-
tery is under immediate

tion thereon has been erected. The ceme
supervision of our military authorities.

For The Quartermaster (eneral!
Sincerely yours,

MAYO A. DARLING,
Lt‘l Golm.l. q.u.cil
Assistant.

NOIS A IYINOHIN
”’l Hb' 6€ 6 Ez AGH

LUTTRET HQHTH‘HIEEH 53Avyg

L

CCPR




18 October 15L)

Mrs, Regina Bailey,
32 Crant Avenue,
Cranston 9, Rhode Island,

Dear Mrs, Mlﬂ" o =

Acknowledgment is made of wnf-"lnttar of recent date,
relative to the location of the burial place of your son, the late
Corporal Oeorge R, Bailey.

I regret to have to advise you that this office has re-
ceived no information, up to the present time, as to the burial
place of your son. Due to existing conditions it sometimes takes
months before reports of this nature are received in this office.
However, you may be assured that as soon as this information is
received, you will be advised of the particulars, if security
regulations permit,

May I extend to you my heartfelt sympathy in the loss
of your sone.

For The Quartermaster -'.‘;ananl:
Sincerely yours,

:: "E __JJ HI P‘ mm’
o _‘/ Gﬂﬂﬂl, qni "-- G-,
j{.f Mli!“mt
_-__j.'

HESTA

CCF
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Craves REGITTRATION

(Revisgd 1 Sepe. 1043 | = ? Tn‘r\l D’Hfi/
L.Bllﬁiﬁ l EP% m.-!:o A?DFAR ;'a-‘l;!sﬁ?g'éﬁ%ﬂ ‘1573_'1 ,lElu._

G2
7 7 ~# Bailey Georze Re:- ., \E%__ 11070500

ol i R d’-_‘l_l__ﬂiﬂll_ e N LR e .Imlml Py el SM.—O'! | =T
=t Inlkmown Jo b F&m M ‘. ﬂ-q.r lﬂlst Adrborne i
Unie
Jravce u‘l’%&é 2
Place of Death Date uf Dieath Caure of Death
Reburdial 1900 3 July 19Lh Blosville France
Time and Date of Burial Mame of Cemetery Mame or Coordimates. of Lecation
17 R 1. TN, Temp,

Crave Number Row INumber Flot Number Type of Marios
Disposition of [dentification Tags: Buried with body Yes @ NoQd Attuched to Marker Ya¥E No O

If No Identification Tags
How were remains identified 7

Reinterred from Hiesville Cemetery

What means of identification were buried with the body?

-

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left. | ey

Who is buried on:
o is buried on Matesich, Sterhen L. 331L00L6 Unk, 101st AR

Deceased’s R.ighl: Meme Serlal No. Rank Orgonization Grave No,
1iam I :u]: 101 = 16
Deceased's Left: m’gﬁl ‘L‘—RIEE\ESL Oq,-:?;;;tmn. Grr:t No.

ﬁiunm:.-c of Muma, Ihn:;_-umi if pm'll!-:ﬂ!g:n.isn:iun of person {.;r;u-h:'ng abowe [rata when othir than officer reporting burisl,

If print of identification tag is not effixed fill in below:

GEORGE R BAILEY

TENOW
11070500 T4243 O Boergency Addresscs HENO Name
#
r - Bl ZF, ¥ “Adren i
Religion c —
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and diSposition of samu :
NONE B H .. : 5 H 8

A Row 2 Grave P'?'?

Signature of Officer or other person reporting bisial

e, 7/;4; e

Verified by GRS Oficer

l,ql.p:-.nqu{;. 3!am’31|s:s_11Hn Aa Chﬂ.l'l{ﬂg :

:::?;ig-:.g, S | u 14198




Bl st T L |

QUL

TOOTH CHART

-

r~

g8

-]

Deceased’s Lelt

Deteased's Right

Indicate : missing natural teeth b.y % ;m by ©; hllings by [J; Brid

Uppes

Lawes

P by < linking anchor teeth; replacements by artificinl teeth %

g IF DECEASED UNIDENTI
T

Fingerprints of Both Hands, If unable 0 obtain a
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in
the following:

Height: Laundry Marks:

Weight: ' Number of Rifle:

Golor of Eves: wWear Glasses?

Color of Hair: Is Tooth Chart Attached?
Race: . ;

(If possible, have medical personnel take & tooth chare, if no medical
personnel present, fill in & tooth chart below.) In space below, locats;
and ibe any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, ete.

Note below nny identifying cloes found, soch es letters, phot vhae,
probable cigunizetion of deceased, ete.: T

attach separnte sheet. Indicste North.

Chamcteristics: —
Other Datu: —

If this Is an Isolated Burlal, make a Sketch of the Location,
I oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed

Thumb




Satym Rernimon & | .;3 i
Ly PORT OF BURIAL ¥ 4

-f ? THM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815
Bailay Ganrge R. Col. 11070500
rm— —— P Remk Serial No,
Hg lst Bn. 506th Parachute Infantry Regiment 10lat Airborne Divisisn
#M (ol >\ ﬂ/‘,}z
i Pluce of Death :  of Death _Cause of Desth
— 2100 & June 1944 ¢ Rt in bl 83925
Tine and Date of Burisl Name of Cemetery Nume or Coordinates of Location
27 % A. Crosa
Grave Numter Row Mumber . Flot Number Type of Marker
Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body YuH{Nnﬂ Attached to Marker Yes Ne O
If Mo Identification Tags
How were remains identified ¢

What means of identification were buried with the body?
oy

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left. |

Who mb“f‘d,ﬂm Parsons, Sherwood B, 28 o
Deceased’s Right: Name Berial Mo Rank Organization Greve No.
: Halls, John D, 26 £
| Deceased’s Lefl: Name Serial No. Hlask rganisatian, [
Signaturs o Nae, Rank snd If poesible Organisation of furnisbing above Data when other thas afficer feporting burial.

If print of identification tag is not affixed 6l in below:

Emergency Addressee

Nama

Addrees
Religion_Catholic
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:
200 Francs (Withdrawn)
1 Wallet
1 Picture case w/pictures
| 2 Ringe
‘_,-'f:.f ."f.--_:-. e 1 £

Signature of Offices or other person reporting burial
R. 4 LIRKER’ O..pt., Q.I-LC., DG‘REO

“Verified by G LS. Officer




. IF DEC‘:EASED UNIDENTI‘D

Take Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable to obtain a2
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in

the following: . 9,
Height: Laundry Marks: -
Weight: Number of Rifle:
Color of Eyes: Wear Glasses?
Color of Hairs ~ Is Tooth Chart Attached?
Race:

'{if possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical
“personinel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locats,
and describe any scam, birthmarks, moles, deforminties, ete,

pusH 1]

Right Hand

Note below eoy ientifying cum found, such a leters, photographa,
probable organizstion of deceased, etc.:

qbﬂl'll!._['

Deceased’s Lelt

Dgeessed's Right

. TOOTH CHART If this is an Isclated Burial, make a Sketeh of the Location,
oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space meeded
e g attach separate sheet. Indicate North,
~ |z
o o
=
] . %
Es
" E 2 !
= U%
=5
P |
£5 |
— £ =
Ny
- x E |
o \
g A
-3
= e |
Ld
€7
- b 2_2
ot
. g5 B A
BF ¥ 5!‘
- o & 4
u.8 E . AG P BR Y 505 244 r100M/22%60
w~ i 5 ‘
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P WAR DEPARTMENT .
] )

E ADJIUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25 D, €

REPORT OF DEATH

: DATE _19!”[._____ L
S e A i .. A __FMi/rm %627 2=

%
l'L'L‘F MAME | ARMY SERTAL NUMBER GRADE

11 070 500 Cpl

Bailey, George R. .

1 HOME AODRESS | AR O SERVICE

Cranston, R. I. Infantry

5 8ep 22

DATE OF DEATH

FLACE OF DEATH T | CAUSE OF DEATH

France Killed in sction 6 Jun 44

STATION OF DECEASED < ' A T B -
| CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
| TNEANS | MADHTHE I DAYE |
|
European Area 29 Jul 42 1/10 (8

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEL (WAME. RELATIONSHIF & ADDRESS!

Mrs, Earl M. Bailey, mother, 32 Grant Ave,, Cranston, R. I.

““"ﬁégiﬁa ﬁéii;y,'mgﬁhar, J2 Grant Ave.,, Cranston, R. I. '
Earl Belley, father, 32 @Grant Ave., Cransten, R. I.

ATION | s L R = | WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED | IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
IN LI OF DUTY 1 OWR MISCONDUET
' & | : k= | o oury status | ABSENCE | STATUS (GPECIFY. BELOW)
NO | YES WO | YES . NO | YES | I | YES | NO i YES " NG | YES | HO
| | |
| | |

e ) [ . | — __5..___;_ Jeitay - | | '_E |
— P = e
AODITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT |

Jump status,

¥ ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR

James Hl- Hginhart. ADJUTAMT GEMEMAL
- e —

10 JU. 94FILE A

e 1, F I A TP e T AN N R IS T T e e T L e e - e T T




WAR DEPARTMENT ‘
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

600

—BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT

- ?’ 5 NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE :::wg: Fsmn&“
} BATLEY CEORGCGE R 1107058 00] CRL INF| ETO
S PLACE OF CASUALIC,, ) o o 2T Vo use star] cAsuALTY | SHIPMENT NuMBEn
FRANCRE 06] JUN| 44 J AIA 101

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOW|
GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO T
FERSON IS NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RE

HIS FERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP, IF ANY. IS SHOWN BELOW, IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT THIS
LATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID 51X MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH

32 GRANT AVENUE

PROVIDENCE  RHODE ISLAND

MR.-MRAS.-MISS FIRET NAME MIDDLE INITIAL LAST NAME RELATIONSHIF
MHES EARL M BAILEY MOTHER
NO, AND NAME OF STREET cITY COUNTY STATE

ING PERBON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERAGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE- |

REMARKS:

E CORRECTED COPY

.1

22 June 1944 IFMC

CASUALTY BRANCH FILE Awmum__j,_
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED '~ i1 no

OR CHARGED TO _

ACTION BY PROCESSING AND VERIFICATION SEOTION: REPORT VERIFIED __—~_ FORM 43 .:a 20! REQ e

DATE B iy, s

YES {AS INDICATED BELOW):

~

FILE MHO, e

MESSAGE NO.

TYPE

DATE AND AREA

E. A, NOTIFIED

' il A ZZ

! £

REFORT NOT VERIFIED ___ NO FORM 41_ NO CAS. BR. FILE

i . .
NECKED BY L lho e UL ] iV meviEWED BY

THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS gRANCH. A.G.O.

REFERENCE

RESIDEMCE

ACCT. CASUALTY |ORIGINAL CAS. DATE] MESSAGE LATEST CAS. DATE AL
AREA al‘r.l'l'url noIW wa, | YA, NE. DAY W, | YR, ABEA kou, STATE COUMTY CONP Wiy
] ] I I | ] 1 T
AR 518 ' BRE
] - ! y ' I ! P i
34 I 35 (36! 37138 | 39 ) 40 [ 41 | 42| 43 44: 45 | 48 : 47| 48| 49| 50! 51| B2 53! 54| 551 56, 57| s8] 59
'} L

COPIES FURNMNISHED:
AR ADJUTANT GENERAL

B

AMERICAN RED CROSS

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

ﬂ-‘-
.

3

ASET. CHIEF OF STAFF, @

BUREAU OF PUBLIC RELATIONS
CASUALTY PAY RECORDS BR., O.RD,
CHII_:F._R;F ARM OR SERYV. CONCERNED
CHIEF OF STAFF y
CHROMOLOGICAL UNIT, GAS. BR.
CHIEF, P.OW. BR., M.|.8, W.D.G.8,

FNERIAEENE

DIETHIBU‘I.&ON_.A_}_’I’

. —
A

CHIEF, WAR BOND DIVISION
_C!'Ilﬂ', WAR BOND QFFICE
C.3.,. ARMY GROUND FORCES

OFFICERS BRANMCH, A.G.O
P.OW. INFO. BUREAU, O.P.M.G,
SEAMEN'S RECORDS & WELFARE UNIT UL5.C.G.

I
C.G.

SERVICE COMMAND

SOCIAL SECURITY BOARD
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- . ARMY BEFFECTS BUREAU
Sumnary Court-Martial ;
EASAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT Case No. L
601 Hardesty Avenue M /ps —
Kansas City 1, Missouri Date HOG/ pa =
SUBJECT: Revort of transactions in aisposing of the effectvs of e
_— -
- __QIMQL dobos lote a
(Name of deceased) Army Serial Humber)
Corporal . Infendry | who dled
(arade) \Urganization, Arm or sService)
— =5
on tno 8th asy Uf_m_', J.U-ﬂ_, at ___Em i .

701 The Adjutant General, War Department, Washingcon 2B, D. C.

l. Compiving with AW, 112, » Suwamry Court-ilarviel, convened at Kansas Cicy,
Uo., pursuent to 8.0gg , Hq., KCQM Depov, cated , for the purpose of
cieposing of vie effects of uhe sbove-nansd soldier, or person subject tc military
law reporbe thoti

a. No logel represenateuvive or widow ol decedent being present ac decedent's
camp or gquarters, eifvocs of decedent vere forwmrded to cais Bummary Court-iartial.

b. Losal debbors owed decedent's ostate | none of which vhs suie of § none
woe collocted. (If mothing wme found due or ocollectod, state "None", otnerwise™
attach ltemized statenent ol sung owilng ond cvilecteds) (Inel. none)

e. Deoudsnt owed undispubed locel oredivors the sum of § none, whioh has
been peid by the Buasary Court=Martinl from funde of decodenc., (Se® inclosed receipt
pone, Inel pons).

A, Dispenition of decedent's uffects (leas money paid eredivors, if eny)
hes been mads by the Bwanary Court-Martisl by tronemictal carough the Querternsster
Corpe, A% (overmusnt expense to person lound e titled (8se Bwmiry Court-Martisl
FINDING pelew).

FINnING
Before a Sunsary Court-Martial which convened at Ksneas City, Mjssouri, on

15 LEH Lﬂig!”f: ; pursuant to 8.0.58 lleudquartera, KUl Depot,

dated 24 Mar 1948 , ©he epplicavion or affidavit of parl Bajley T

fop tas effsetn ol sae atuve=nansd decsnded soldier, or person Aubjeet So milively
law, now in ghe pessessien of the United Buates, with other relevant evidence, was
duly eeneidered)

Whersupen, this Bumnary Ceurt=Marbisl vinds that, under the provisions of A.W. 112,

_'_,_r-""’
Earl Bailey of
s (Neme ol person found entitled)
32 Grant Avenume - Cranston fitate of
(Humoer, BCrGet OF AVOIe (0ity, lowvn or T!J.'EE\‘}_
Rhode Islamd is the father — of the

elntionship or Cajacivy

npove=nans (. duosdent _!g,L)u, peare3dl po: entitlod vo receive his or her offects.

| E:Q Y
“ Li___ ud (Cirnabure of Sumary Court Osiicer)
L £

Y _
_.__,.--'"
!Em ’ ﬁ. Organization)

SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL .

gFF Qi Form

20 Mar 1948 |°
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166893/ August 25, 1945

/.
Mr. Barl Toiley /
32 Grant Avenue /
Cranston, Rhode Island

Dear Mr. Bailey:

The Army Effects Bureau has received some additional
property of your. son, Corporal Gecrge R. Bailey.

These effects are being forwarded to you in one
carton,

e are sending all articles to you, in view of the desire
of War Department officlals that personal belongings be
processed to the family at the earliest practicable dete.
Since we have received no reply to our inquiry regarding
delivery of the damaged article, we conelude that you are
disposed to accept it.

If, for some reason, the property has not reached
you at the expiration of thirty days frocm the date of thirs letter,
please notify me =0 tracer can be instituted.

As previously indicated, perscpal properiy le
tranemitted by this Bureau for distribution aceording to the
laws of the stete of decedent'e legal residence.

Youra very truly,

P. L. KoOR atT

8 de B 18t Lt., QUC

o B R T Cfficer-ia-Charge
RRR ";?’, &) Branch

e
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Cpl. George R. Bailey Cranston, Rhode Island

| 11070500
166893 D

DATS 2/, August 1945 R Yaon .

- = :
RTHtACseh Tl Picots fuartermastoy

RO

S ————————————— e

o Filog Brinoh; Sdne Div,

o
ploal Aktiag g

SHIP DAMAGED PROFERTY

ST, G Form 14 (A8 Boe 44)




ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOM

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
801 HARDESTY AVEHLUE %
KAHSAS CITY 1, MISSOLRI (5"9"23-45}
184 REPLY REFER To__ 166,883 RTB:LH:mew

Aupust 4, 1945

Mr. Earl Bailey
32 Grant Avenue
Cranston, Rhode Island ’

Dear Mr. Beiley:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas
additional property of your son, Corporal Ceorge R. Bailey.

1 regret to advise that included among your son's
effects is a photo frame which is damaged, epparently by fire.
Please say whether you want this item sent with the remainder
of the property. It is our desire to refre&in from sending sny
article which would be distressingj at the same time, we do
not feel justified in removing the item without your consent.

Your reply may be made at the foot of this letter,
if desired, and mailed in the inclosed self-addressed envel-
ope which needs no postage.

Yours very truly,

L. \
VAR Vil 4 5
A A Lonncor
( : 1st Lt., QMC

Chief, Adm. Division
1 Incl--Envelope

ey Lo
Pl gy e P bl W/'w«
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L |6lwves, Pr. \ | Glasses o Vare, ss¥ pre, 0 ERISITG
_____{vandkerchiefs  \ e 1 aza
— | Hecdwear Ligiters, o~ | Books, address
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'EB u-umm--m:-mm

Inte & i ﬂm&fi

{ﬂmﬂ.ﬂﬁm or nm or sarvioa)
who died on the —_ e day of Slme | 19 ¢f
o::.ua I—8aber, "decorations, medals, cam
| badm‘ manuscripts, and otha.r
| chiefly as keepsakes.
FELIRITH ANTICLES IIIH-I'

Lot 17,
| e
L] Dzl =t~ i

'To bo filled out only i cese of shipmant to The Adjutant Gensml,

CLASS IO—Other effecta

AT _-.. £ 1 L
L3 i -
Lo 5o tyhps s ) TN A
Vo)
! - L _____'_ St L5y
L b
- R ¢ {

M e —

W.D., A.G.O. Form No. 54
July 1, 13




- Specie... $..______
Money

Noter. Bol =l

I cermivy that the ing inventory comprises all
ﬂ:n aﬂ’nutn nl tba deoemo hm appears on the

{Give name and degres of relationship; Uf legnl representative

«  Torbaoeliiary oAmed by Uik deseased, 80 stAtR)
*the effects of class 1 have been forwarded to The
“have been sold.

W ON. A0 57/
LS tresr

Dl 2,

(Btation)
e T mi’f
(Date)
aat ﬂw‘\i:nnt. appllcabls,
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

€01 HARDESTY AVENUE (8-12—11-—"'.1)
KANBAS CITY 1, MISSOURI JRU s de
IN REPLY REFER To 166003 ¥ November :I..‘.L, 19hh

Mr., Earl Bailey
32 Orant Averme
Cranston, Rhode Island

Dear Mr. Bailey:

The Ay Effects Pureau has recelved from overseas
some personal effects of yow son, Corporal George R, Balley.

T am inclosing a check far $L.03, representing
funds which belonged to him,

The remainder of the property is being forwarded in
one package and should reach you in the nesar future,

When delivery has been made, I shall appreciate your
acknowledging receipt by signing one copy of this letter in the
space provided, and returning it to this Buresu, For your con-
venience, there is inclosed an addressed envelope which needs
no postage.

The action of this Burean in transmitting personal
effects does not, of itself, wvest title In the recipient., Such
property is forwarded. for distribution according to the laws of
the state of the soldier's lagal residence,

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter, and
wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your son.

Yours very truly,




ROUTING

e

1 Fiscal

JEM:HM shlz ﬂ)
November 10, 19k - (A
\

Case No. 166893 M

Attach Bureau Check:

Je

Account No, L586L ~ Amount 403 I‘?hn..

Le

Account No, Amount

Attach following item(s) from
Office Szfe: =

Earl Bailey

Four snd 03/100

Eff. QU Form L9 (2 Oct Lk)

Payable to

Ear] Bailey
T32°0TENt AvVenus 7
Cranston, Rhode Island /

TR

(Correspondent )

Check No, 332170

Initials emh

45864
166893

Novexber 13 L4

LaD3

Major Q.M.C.
lsst.

VAN
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ARMY SERVICT FCRCES
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

ORDER FOR SHIFMENT

Ship to:
Effects of:
1% . Mr., Esrl Bailey
Hame
“ame  Cpl. George R. Bailey 32 Grant Avenue
ASH 11070500 Cranston, Rhode Island
Casc No. 166893 D
Wt.
Ship Via i e N ____0B/1 Y.
—levember—30;— —
JRM N shlz 1944 For the Effects wuartermaster
PACKAGES SHIPPFED
!
.) W4 u:Ef;’ Franked
T AR RY, * £, st Exp. Chgs,
1”8 v Ests Frt. Chgs.
TOTAL 7 Wl. Date Shipped nNov | 1344
r
wﬂ,{ﬂ;’ /_..

REMARKS ;

Bff QM Form 14 (19 Augz LL)

7

(Shipping Clerk)
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
01 HARDESTY AVENUE
KAMBAS CITY |, HMISSOURI

JEMsIiset b 1
N REPLY Reren TAIPWDE 201 10 November 194k
SUBJECT: Disposal of Pay Records
T0 3 mmmm,wﬂﬁ.mc-
Transmitied herewith for disposal by personnel officers concerned,

in accordance with par. Lld(2), AR 345-125 €19, W.Ds, AeG.0. Forms No, 23
(Soldierts Individual m'ﬁm;d) ofs . : ;

Hame AsH Hani Crgpnization

Bailey, George Re PFC.
ey

(2) Fortino, Albert 3629215Y Pvt.
Gambill, Hugh M. 34036818 PFC. Inf,
Hm.r' w A, M” Pvt.
Kaiser, John ¥, 20210027 8/3gt. Inf,
Latham, Charlie W, 767655 Prte
¥ergo, Peter 3 T/3gt. Inf,
Ryan, Douglas E. 3915428l Pvt. Inf,
Vheller, Roy F. 35707253 Pvt.

G, He GALVIN, JR.
Captain Q.M.C.
Chief, Aduinistrative Division

10 MI-—I-D., AesGeOy Forms Ko, ﬂ




Deceaced™® =« ¢ X ARMY SPRVICE.F(RCES
Misiing . ARMY EFFECTS BURTAU
AW.0.L.

F.0.W.. INVENTORY
Abandonad

Shown on Tally In as

TALLY IN NO.

EFFECTS OF

GEQORGE E. BAILEY

Sheet 1 of 1 &Sheets
“lnt HBox A

L

INVENTORY DATE  o-13-..  CasE no./{ & 4 ?,j

RARK _ cpr

ARUY SERIAL WO, 11070500 ORG. 101 A/B wll
fﬂl Al
CONSIGNCH Gl, UK A
i 3 A% as
DELIVERING CARRIER  Mail G B/L NO. G B/L DATE
Fackege :
No. Article Deseription Remarks
1 $..03 Ineluded in one
ENVELOFE PL T o s ate U. S, Treesurer's Check
—
e #3902
dated 20 Aug 1944
Symbol 211-640
Amount 1781.14 Payable to
E QM
"ES Indoneedobockififenheciil!
\T\ List #2422 to0 Eec,. File
L s
: AT
!?a}

Wershouse Spance

Locked Storage Space Offics Safe

VL :mem

£ QM Form Ila

laventoried By

Packed By

Hube
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SUBJECTs

T0
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3

He PT

Fad
e

HEADQUARTERS, 506TH PARACHUTE INFANTRY
AP0 /72, United States Army

A e & 0 Gl . o
DispBsition of Effects,

Effects Quortermaster, Warehouse Division, Stanley Warehouse,
U, S, Forces, Liverpool,

3

Disposal of effects made on the following individualpl™

/5
Nomeg_ a}‘ﬂﬂ% M J. . '"'.E ..
Gradeg _ _______,_.,_.....___ [ :
4SNs_ _ ezpﬁﬁﬁg ------ - o
Organizations o0 ‘3 X M "G—v“ﬂ: :
Statuss _E_}__ | = _Date:s_ bJint-4-Lf - 3

Personsl effecte of the above individual transported Via truck to
Quertermaater, 101st Airborne Division, for forwarding to Effects
Quartermagter, ETOUSA, Warehouse Division, Stanley Warehouse, U,
Se Forces, Liverpool,

Following items transmitted herewiths

_lMoney orders
R i
T _ o JDeeds

_ Traverlers Checks

o Ly et ol 15 3. _ _Copies of 4,6.0, Form No. 54

Private debbors lmowms

ivate Creditors lmowni

Bank in the United Kingdoms

WILLIAN D, CANN
1st lLicut,, 506th Parachute Infantry
Personal Effects Officer




BATIEY, GEORCE, R. 11070500
(L ) (it mnine)  (MJadie Tl Gy Sl i
.206th FROHT, INF,

{ﬁrmuq:| o0 afm ar iﬁ-vl.au}_

IR
{Gmada)

who died on the _.___G.E. day of ._..‘.I.T':H_'E-E_,._, 19 44

: ingignia, decorations, medals, cam-
paign badges, watches, manuscripts, and othar
artioles valusble chisfly ga kecpaakes,

SBOOK

BRUS

INSIGNIAS

CLASS II—Other olfects

HUMBTN I ARTICLES

1 frm

1 |SWIMMING TRUNK




LLES ARTICLES
Bpecio_.. i L
Money
l#nkuiu IS N
I cemmiey that the f inven comprises all
the effects of the wm%uanmmzrzﬁpuunonihn
first page hereof, and that *the affects wera deliversd

{Give name and degree of reintionabip; if legal representative
b T

wmymwmmmum
*the eﬂ'en of class I have been l'ato

Ei*"'-ﬂ’f‘:, -.:_..H. APO 871

Lo

Sl =
( ) N
____qu#ﬁqgﬁﬁﬁng;r___.r&__gg
" *Btrike out words not applicable.
Hg 505 1677
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EFFLCTS (UARTERUASTER U.K.
LLFOT G-14
United States Army HGL/jg

15th October, 1944.

SUBJECTY Trensmitial of Inventories of Effects.

TO ¢ The Lffects yuartermaster, Kensas City <l Depot,
601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas City, Miszouri,

1. The attached Inventories have been on hand et this office for
30 days or more; the effects to which they refer have never been re-
ceived by this office. It is believed the effects may have bsen
erronecusly forwarded direct to your office, to the beneficiary; or
to the Eff'ects yuarterruster in France, In view of the fect thet we
are unable to contact the Units to sscertoin disposition of the
effects, and that ultimately 8ll effucts will be received by your
office, we are forwarding these forms for your records.

2« The method of handling Form 54's at this office is that all
Form 54's ere checked sguinst effects on hand. Where efiects have
been received, such forms will te forwarded by letter of transmitital
to your office giving information as to the disposition of the effects,
gend at the expiration of one month, if nv effecis are received, the
forus will be trensuitted to your office in sccordance with peragraph 1,

Re Je LOULTON.
Lt. Col. JMC,
Lf.‘bcts g .".1 U'KI

Inclss Inventories and
List in duplicute.






Serial No L/LZ500...... Name SRILEY G e0 BEE /5
Brade QL oo Rank 7,...
Organization . %z /- Aee 506 LR IEME ...
Address.......ccccomsee- LI

PR Ty DR ————— e
Killed in Action.......ccceeesmeeaces Died of Disease.......cooonomeommmeeiceaess
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BAILEY, Geo. RH.

#:Carton. 5013~

Rec'd. Oct.6th,1944.
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ARMY EERIAL M

CONTROL No.

FUNDS AMND DISPOSITION

REMARKS

DATE |

PARTICULARE

AMDUNT REC'D

CLAIMS

Amount

Voucher

Data Paid

.. ':;__'_'_'E!-cﬂ )

DECEASED OR MISSING

KW

A 66~

BALANCE

{
i +
= S

Ballev

AG P BR--10M-=2 1185 4850--8"
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Cpl.

11070500
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